

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4621 OF 2014

M/s. Pride Hotels Limited And OrsPetitioner
V/S

Novex Communications Private Limited AndRespondent
Ors

None for the Petitioner.

Mrs.M.M.Deshmukh - APP for the State.

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SARANG VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL, JJ**

DATE : 22nd June, 2017

P.C. :

None for the Petitioner. S.O. to 20/07/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)